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NORTH ELDORET - 2024 (Kiplombe)

GRADE/CLASS

DAY SCHOLARS BOARDERS

Term 1 Term2 Term3 Term1l Term2 Term 3

Play Group

15,000/-

15,000/-

15,000/-

Pre-Primary 1

22,000/-

22,000/-

19,000/-

Pre-Primary 2

25,000/-

25,000/-

20,000/-

GRADE 1 GRADE 3

27,000/-

27,000/-

22,000/-

35,000/-

35,000/-

28,000/-

GRADE 4
GRADE 5

28,000/-

28,000/-

22,000/-

36,000/-

36,000/-

28,000/-

GRADE 6

30,000/-

30,000/-

24,000/~

39,000/-

39,000/-

28,000/-

GRADE 7&8 (JS)

30,000/~

30,000/-

24,000/-

39,000/-

39,000/-

28,000/-

OTHER CHARGES (NEW ADMISSIONS)

Registration Fee 1,000/

Book & Equipment Levy (ECD) 2,000/

| omee]
000/-|  Once|
Book & Equipment Levy (Primary) 3,000/- m-

Book & Equipment Levy (JS) GRADE 7&8 5,000/

PAYMENT TERMS AND CONDITIONS

The above rates cover tuition, meals and CBC assessments

Professional music and skating shall each be charged KSH 3,000 per term
All other clubs shall each be charged KSH 1,000 per term

The cost for Trips and excursions is not covered in the fees.

School fees is payable IN FULL on or before the opening day.

Terms and conditions in the school fee policy apply.

School fees is payable through;

AMOUNT

KCB; A/C NAME: MILAI SCHOOL LIMITED, ACC NO: 1280818956

Paybill Number 522533
Account 1: 8484284#AdmNo

MILAI SCHOOL LIMITED

m Cash and Personal Cheques shall not be accepted/ recognized

s  DISCOUNTS: Sibling Discount (Each Additional Child to a Maximum of four) - 3% .
Early full payment Discount (before/ on the opening day) - 3%.

How to Pay via M-Pesa | FOR SCHOOL FEES
(TUITION & BOARDING)

Bankers Cheque
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NORTH ELDORET - 2024 (Kiplombe)

TRANSPORT 2024 (OPTIONAL)
Route / Rates

ZONE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT PER TERM
ONE WAY TWO WAY
Zone 1 | Kiplombe Primary, Kapkeben Primary, Kapchumba Primary | 3,000 6,000
Zone 2 Greenfields, Cemetry, Kibulgeny, Marakwet farm 5,000 8,000
Zone 3 | Road block, IVC, Kapsoya, Ndovu, Lelboinet, Kaplelach 6,000 9,000
Zone 4 Chepkoilel, Chepkanga, Mail Nne, Shirika, Kaboi 6,000 10,000
Zone 5 | Sigowet, Annex, Langas, Kuinet 6,000 12,000

HOW TO PAY

BANK KCB; A/C NAME: MILAI SCHOOL OPERATIONS,
ACC NO: 1285434870
HOW TO PAY | FOR TRANSPORT & | Paybill Number:
VIA M-PESA TRIPS 522533 Account 2:
8484184#AdmNo

BOYS

SCHOOL UNIFORM

SCHOOL UNIFORM COSTS
GENDER SHORT/ SHIRT/ SWEATER SOCKS TIE PE- T-SHIRT TRUCK
SKIRT BLOUSE SHORT SuIT
700 700 1050 200 | 200 | 600 750 1650
900 700 1050 200 | 200 | 600 750 1650

GIRLS

GENDER FLEECE

HOW TO PAY
VIA M-PESA

HALF SWEATER BIBS

HOW TO PAY

FOR UNIFORM
Account: 42158

Paybill Number: 400200




