



### (M) milaischooleldoret@gmail.com

# NORTH ELDORET - 2024 (Kiplombe)

GRADE/CLASS	DAY SCHOLARS		BOARDERS			
	Term 1	Term 2	Term 3	Term 1	Term 2	Term 3
Play Group	15,000/-	15,000/-	15,000/-	-	-	-
Pre-Primary 1	22,000/-	22,000/-	19,000/-	-	-	-
Pre-Primary 2	25,000/-	25,000/-	20,000/-	-	-	-
GRADE 1 GRADE 3	27,000/-	27,000/-	22,000/-	35,000/-	35,000/-	28,000/-
GRADE 4 GRADE 5	28,000/-	28,000/-	22,000/-	36,000/-	36,000/-	28,000/-
GRADE 6	30,000/-	30,000/-	24,000/-	39,000/-	39,000/-	28,000/-
<b>GRADE 7&amp;8 (JS)</b>	30,000/-	30,000/-	24,000/-	39,000/-	39,000/-	28,000/-

OTHER CHARGES (NEW ADMISSIONS)	AMOUNT	
Registration Fee	1,000/-	Once
Book & Equipment Levy (ECD)	2,000/-	Once
Book & Equipment Levy (Primary)	3,000/-	Once
Book & Equipment Levy (JS) GRADE 7&8	5,000/-	Once

#### **PAYMENT TERMS AND CONDITIONS**

- The above rates cover tuition, meals and CBC assessments
- Professional music and skating shall each be charged KSH 3,000 per term
- All other clubs shall each be charged KSH 1,000 per term
- The cost for Trips and excursions is not covered in the fees.
- School fees is payable IN FULL on or before the opening day.
- Terms and conditions in the school fee policy apply.
- School fees is payable through;

Bank	KCB; A/C NAME: MILAI SCHOOL LIMITED, ACC NO: 1280818956		
How to Pay via M-Pesa	FOR SCHOOL FEES (TUITION & BOARDING)	Paybill Number 522533 Account 1: 8484284#AdmNo	
Bankers Cheque	MILAI SCHOOL LIMITED		

- Cash and Personal Cheques shall not be accepted/ recognized
- **DISCOUNTS:** Sibling Discount (Each Additional Child to a Maximum of four) 3%. Early full payment Discount (before/ on the opening day) 3%.



## **NORTH ELDORET - 2024 (Kiplombe)**

## **TRANSPORT 2024** (OPTIONAL)

Route / Rates			
Noute / Nates			
ZONE DESCRIPTION		AMOUNT PER TERM	
		ONE WAY	TWO WAY
Zone 1	Kiplombe Primary, Kapkeben Primary, Kapchumba Primary	3,000	6,000
Zone 2	Greenfields, Cemetry, Kibulgeny, Marakwet farm	5,000	8,000
Zone 3	Road block, IVC, Kapsoya, Ndovu, Lelboinet, Kaplelach	6,000	9,000
Zone 4	Chepkoilel, Chepkanga, Mail Nne, Shirika, Kaboi	6,000	10,000
Zone 5	Sigowet, Annex, Langas, Kuinet	6,000	12,000

HOW TO PAY			
BANK	KCB; A/C NAME: MILAI SCHOOL OPERATIONS, ACC NO: 1285434870		
HOW TO PAY VIA M-PESA	FOR TRANSPORT & TRIPS	Paybill Number: 522533 Account 2: 8484184#AdmNo	

## **SCHOOL UNIFORM**

#### **SCHOOL UNIFORM COSTS** SWEATER SOCKS TIE **GENDER** T-SHIRT TRUCK **BLOUSE** SHORT **BOYS** 700 700 1050 200 200 600 750 1650 **GIRLS** 900 700 1050 750 1650 200 200 600

GENDER	FLEECE	HALF SWEATER	BIBS
BOYS	2400	850	450
GIRLS	2400	850	450

HOW TO PAY			
HOW TO PAY VIA M-PESA	FOR UNIFORM	Paybill Number: 400200 Account: 42158	